Bihar

Haryana
Himachalpradesh
Hyderabad
Karnatak
Maharashtra

MP

Mumbai

Pune

Punjab
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¥ Name

.

[ Bihar(Category)

-

|_:_| Bihar (City)

-

|_:_| Bihar (Truecaller & Telecom)

¥ Name
. |f| Haryana (Category)
s [ Haryana (City)

+ [ Haryana (Truecaller & Telecom)

¥ Name

L]

[ Himachal Pradesh (Category)

-

[ Himachal Pradesh (City)

-

[ Himachal Pradesh (Truecaller & Telecom)

Size

542.1 MB

161.8 MB

39.7MB

289.6 MB

778.5 MB

1.30 GB

186.5 MB

780.8 MB

97.2MB

2723 MB

3659 MB

Size

10.6 MB

265.6 MB

265.6 MB

Size

20MB

117.5 MB

422 MB

Size

2.9 MB

10.5 MB

263 MB

Type

Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder

Folder

Type

Folder
Folder

Folder

Type

Folder
Falder

Folder

Type

Falder
Falder

Folder

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

Date added

10/1/2025 11:38

10/1/2025,11:38

10/1/202511:38

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38
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Hyderabad Salaried Database
Hyderabad Company Secretery.xlsx
Hyderabad-808129 xlsx
Hyderabad-876462.xlsx
Hyderabad-968179.xlsx
Hyderabad-969370.xlsx
Hyderabad-974827 xlsx

Hyderabad-998723.xlsx

Karnataka (Category)
Karnataka (City)

Karnataka (TrueCaller & Telecom)

~%Bhandara 16400.xlsx
Akola 66300.x1sx

Baramati 16595.xlsx

Beed 117400.xlsx
Bhandara 16400.xlsx
Chalisgaon 6000.xlsx
Chiplun 4740.xIsx

Gondia 7050.xlsx

Latur 106180.xlsx
Maharashtra 1668200.xlsx
Maharashtra Only Mobile Number 1018800.xlsx
Osmanabad 77100.xIsx
Parbhani 108000.xIsx
Ratnagiri 63650.xlsx

Sangli 133300.xlsx

Size

398 KB

398 KB

334 MB

71.2 MB

36.0 MB

47.8 MB

48.0MB

52.4 MB

Size

100.2 MB

499.8 MB

178.5 MB

Size

165B

47 MB

983 KB

73 MB

11MB

383 KB

310 KB

535 KB

6.2 MB

36.1 MB

11.8 MB

42 MB

Type

Folder

Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...

Microsoft Excel spr...

Type

Folder
Folder

Folder

Type

Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...

Microsoft Excel spr...

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:38
10/1/2025. 14:07
10/1/2025. 14:14
10/1/2025, 14:14
10/1/2025, 14:16
10/1/2025. 14:20
10/1/2025_ 14:21

10/1/2025, 14:22

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:38
10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:38
10/1/2025, 12:35
10/1/2025, 12:34
10/1/2025, 12:35
10/1/2025, 12:35
10/1/2025, 12:35
10/1/2025, 12:35
10/1/2025, 12:35
10/1/2025, 12:36
10/1/2025, 12:39
10/1/2025, 12:37
10/1/2025, 12:36

10/1/2025

AlLYe

23
1042/20 25421875

10/1/2025, 12:37



x| Sangola 6465.xlsx

x|  Satara 193200.xlsx

x| Solapur 343300.xlsx

x| Ulhasnagar 22190.xlsx

x| Umred City.xlsx

x| Wardha 37390.xlsx

x| Yavatmal 84900.xlsx

MName

r:‘| Madhya Pradesh (Category)

r:‘| Madhya Pradesh (City)

[ Madhya Pradesh (TrueCaller)

Name

x| 400067 -31941 Mumbai.xlsx

x| 400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx

x| Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx

%x| Mumbai 842390.xlsx

x| Mumbai Airtel Postpaid Database-266035.xlsx
%x|  Mumbai IRCTC-644000.xlsx

x| Mumbai Mobile Number - 95317 1.xlsx
x| Mumbai Mobile Number - 984482 xlsx
x| Mumbai Mobile Number -656856.xlsx
x| Mumbai Mobile Number -958458.xlsx
x| Mumbai Mobile Number -990831.xlsx
x|  Vashi Naka Mumbai Location-29700.xlsx

373KB

12,0 MB

21.0MB

1.6 MB

914 KB

26 MB

5.2 MB

Size

10.8 MB

159.3 MB

16.4 MB

Size

21 MB

1.8 MB

18 MB

67.0 MB

383 MB

364 MB

551 MB

63.6 MB

258 MB

552 MB

664 MB

21MB

Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...

Microsoft Excel spr...

Type

Folder
Folder

Folder

Type

Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...

Microsoft Excel spr...

10/1/2025, 12:36
10/1/2025, 12:38
10/1/2025, 12:38
10/1/2025, 12:37

10/1/2025, 15:30

C mti

10/1/2025, 12:38

Date added
10/1/2025, 11:38
10/1/2025, 11:38

10/1/2025, 11:38

Date added

10/1/2025, 11:59
10/1/2025, 11:59
10/1/2025, 11:59
10/1/2025, 12:03
10/1/2025, 12:01
10/1/2025, 12:02
10/1/2025, 12:04
10/1/2025, 12:10
10/1/2025, 12:05
10/1/2025, 12:21
10/1/2025, 12:24

10/1/2025, 12:21

10_{_1}‘_2%32_5‘. 12:37



¥ Name

* |x| Aundh Database 12700.xlsx

* |x| Baner Database 6900.xlsx

» |x| Chinchwad Database 22300.xlsx

s |x| Hinjawadi Database 14800.xsx

s |x| Kothrud Database 28900.xlsx

» |x| Pimple Saudagar Database 2900.xlsx
. X Pimpri Database 19900.xlsx

* x| Viman MNagar Database 6680.xlsx

. |x Wakad Database 4300.xlsx

¥ Name

+ [ Pune Location Database
e |x| Alandi Area-4726.xlsx

s |x| Charholi Budruk-371.xlsx
s |x| Pune 1000118.xlsx

* |X pune 933186.xlsx

* |x| Saibaba Mandir-446.xlsx

. X Wadmukhwadi Area-63.xlsx

¥ MName

e [] Punjab(Category)

& Punijab (City)

¢ [ Punjab (TrueCaller)

¥ Name

s [ Uttar Pradesh (Category)

- Uttar Pradesh (City)

s [ Uttar Pradesh (Telecom & TrueCaller)

Excel file in Folder

Size

1.1 MB

602 KB

1.7 MB

858 KB

22MB

276 KB

573 KB

425 KB

Size

7.1 MB

367 KB

30 KB

445 ME

432 MB

42 KB

13 KB

Size

7.6 MB

129.0 MB

135.6 MB

Size

56.6 MB

300.1 MB

2.3 MB

Type

Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...

Microsoft Excel spr...

Type

Folder

Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...
Microsoft Excel spr...

Microsoft Excel spr...

Type

Folder
Folder

Folder

Type

Folder
Folder

Folder

Date added

10/1/2025_14:45

10/1/2025, 14:45

10/1/2025, 14:46

10/1/2025, 14:46

10/1/2025, 14:46

10/1/2025, 14:46

10/1/2025 14:45

10/1/2025 14:46

10/1/2025_ 14:44

Date added

10/1/2025,

10/1/2025,

10/1/2025,

10/1/2025,

10/1/2025,

10/1/2025,

10/1/2025,

11:38

14:45

11:39

14:46

14:47

11:39

11:39

Date added

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

Date added

10/1/2025,1

10/1/2025, 1

10/1/2025,1

. 11:38

. 11:38

,11:38

1:38

1:38

1:38



