♥ Name	^	Size	Type	Date added
• Bihar		542.1 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Haryana		161.8 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Himachalpradesh		39.7 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Hyderabad		289.6 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Karnatak		778.5 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Maharashtra		1.30 GB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
• <u>MP</u>		186.5 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Mumbai		780.8 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
• Pune		97.2 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Punjab		272.3 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
• DP		365.9 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
♥ Name	^	Size	Туре	Date added
Bihar (Category)		10.8 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Bihar (City)		265.6 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Bihar (Truecaller & Telecom)		265.6 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
▼ Name	^	Size	Туре	Date added
Haryana (Category)		2.0 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Haryana (City)		117.5 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Haryana (Truecaller & Telecom)		42.2 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
▼ Name	^	Size	Туре	Date added
Himachal Pradesh (Category)		2.9 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Himachal Pradesh (City)		10.5 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
Himachal Pradesh (Truecaller & Telecom)		26.3 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38

•	Name	^	Size	Туре	Date added
•	Hyderabad Salaried Database		398 KB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
•	x Hyderabad Company Secretery.xlsx		398 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:07
•	x Hyderabad-808129.xlsx		33.4 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:14
•	x Hyderabad-876462.xlsx		71.2 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:14
•	x Hyderabad-968179.xlsx		36.0 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:16
•	x Hyderabad-969370.xlsx		47.8 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:20
•	x Hyderabad-974827.xlsx		48.0 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:21
•	x Hyderabad-998723.xlsx		52.4 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:22
• 1	Name	^	Size	Туре	Date added
•	Karnataka (Category)		100.2 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
•	Karnataka (City)		499.8 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
•	Karnataka (TrueCaller & Telecom)		178.5 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
•	Name	^	Size	Туре	Date added
•	x ~\$Bhandara 16400.xlsx		165 B	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 11:38
•	X Akola 66300.xlsx		4.7 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:35
•	Baramati 16595.xlsx		983 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:34
•	Beed 117400.xlsx		7.3 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:35
•	x Bhandara 16400.xlsx		1.1 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:35
•	X Chalisgaon 6000.xlsx		383 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:35
•	X Chiplun 4740.xlsx		310 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:35
•	x Gondia 7050.xlsx		535 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:35
•	x Latur 106180.xlsx		6.2 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:36
•	X Maharashtra 1668200.xlsx		36.1 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:39
•	X Maharashtra Only Mobile Number 1018800.xlsx		11.8 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:37
•	X Osmanabad 77100.xlsx		4.2 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:36
•	x Parbhani 108000.xlsx		6.3 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:37 Activate Wi
•	x Ratnagiri 63650.xlsx		3.5 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025e12:37s
•	x Sangli 133300.xlsx		7.5 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 12:37

• X	Sangola 6465.xlsx		373 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• X	Satara 193200.xlsx		12.0 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• X	Solapur 343300.xlsx		21.0 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• X	Ulhasnagar 22190.xlsx		1.6 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• X	Umred City.xlsx		914 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• X	Wardha 37390.xlsx		2.6 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025 Go to S
• X	Yavatmal 84900.xlsx		5.2 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
♥ Nam	e	^	Size	Туре	Date added
•	Madhya Pradesh (Category)		10.8 MB	Folder	10/1/2025
•	Madhya Pradesh (City)		159.3 MB	Folder	10/1/2025,
•	Madhya Pradesh (TrueCaller)		16.4 MB	Folder	10/1/2025,
_					
♥ Nam	ie e	^	Size	Туре	Date added
	1000/7 040/444 1 1 1 1		2.1 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• X	400067 -31941 Mumbai.xlsx		3 TO A 1/2 X	MICIOSOIT EXCELSPI	10/1/2023
• x	400067 - 31941 Mumbai.xlsx 400067 - 31941 Mumbai.xlsx		1.8 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	
					10/1/2025
• X	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx		1.8 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025
• x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB	Microsoft Excel spr Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025
• x • x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx Mumbai 842390.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB 67.0 MB	Microsoft Excel spr Microsoft Excel spr Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025
• x • x • x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx Mumbai 842390.xlsx Mumbai Airtel Postpaid Database-266035.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB 67.0 MB 38.3 MB	Microsoft Excel spr Microsoft Excel spr Microsoft Excel spr Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025
• x • x • x • x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx Mumbai 842390.xlsx Mumbai Airtel Postpaid Database-266035.xlsx Mumbai IRCTC-644000.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB 67.0 MB 38.3 MB 36.4 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025
• x • x • x • x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx Mumbai 842390.xlsx Mumbai Airtel Postpaid Database-266035.xlsx Mumbai IRCTC-644000.xlsx Mumbai Mobile Number - 953171.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB 67.0 MB 38.3 MB 36.4 MB 55.1 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025,
• x • x • x • x • x • x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx Mumbai 842390.xlsx Mumbai Airtel Postpaid Database-266035.xlsx Mumbai IRCTC-644000.xlsx Mumbai Mobile Number - 953171.xlsx Mumbai Mobile Number - 984482.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB 67.0 MB 38.3 MB 36.4 MB 55.1 MB 63.6 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025,
• x • x • x • x • x • x	400067- 31941 Mumbai.xlsx Jain Samaj - 23800.xlsx Mumbai 842390.xlsx Mumbai Airtel Postpaid Database-266035.xlsx Mumbai IRCTC-644000.xlsx Mumbai Mobile Number - 953171.xlsx Mumbai Mobile Number - 984482.xlsx Mumbai Mobile Number - 656856.xlsx		1.8 MB 1.8 MB 67.0 MB 38.3 MB 36.4 MB 55.1 MB 63.6 MB 25.8 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025, 10/1/2025,

♥ Nam	_	^	Size	Tunn	Date added
				Туре	
• X	Aundh Database 12700.xlsx		1.1 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Baner Database 6900.xlsx		602 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Chinchwad Database 22300.xlsx		1.7 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Hinjawadi Database 14800.xlsx		858 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Kothrud Database 28900.xlsx		2.2 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Pimple Saudagar Database 2900.xlsx		276 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Pimpri Database 19900.xlsx		1.5 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Viman Nagar Database 6680.xlsx		573 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
• X	Wakad Database 4300.xlsx		425 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:4
Name	=	^	Size	Туре	Date added
	Pune Location Database		9.1 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
X	Alandi Area-4726.xlsx		367 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:45
X	Charholi Budruk-371.xlsx		30 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 11:39
X	Pune 1000118.xlsx		44.5 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:46
X	pune 933186.xlsx		43.2 MB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 14:47
X	Saibaba Mandir-446.xlsx		42 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 11:39
x	Wadmukhwadi Area-63.xlsx		13 KB	Microsoft Excel spr	10/1/2025, 11:39
№ Nam	ne e	^	Size	Туре	Date added
	Punjab (Category)		7.6 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:3
	Punjab (City)		129.0 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:3
	Punjab (TrueCaller)		135.6 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:3
Nam	e	^	Size	Туре	Date added
	Uttar Pradesh (Category)		56.6 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
	Uttar Pradesh (City)		300.1 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38
	Uttar Pradesh (Telecom & TrueCaller)		9.3 MB	Folder	10/1/2025, 11:38

Excel file in Folder